

\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LA.APP. 132/2016 & CM Appln 20887/2016

YASHVEER & ORS Appellants

Through: Mr. S.K. Yadav, Advocate

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

ORDER

% **27.05.2016**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 28.07.2016.

By order

Court Master

MAY 27, 2016

k