



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **LA.APP. 132/2016**

YASHVEER & ORS

..... Appellants

Through: **Mr. S.K. Yadav, Adv.**

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Yeeshu Jain and Ms. Jyoti Tyagi,**
Advs. for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

29.05.2017

Renotify on 31st August, 2017 awaiting the outcome of the matters
pending before the Full Bench.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

MAY 29, 2017

ga